
Р.№ ФИО Время День
78/2321 Гришин Александр Григорьевич ночное

78/2366 Дидковский Валерий Владимирович ночное

78/5425 Кожененко Светлана Евгеньевна рабочее

78/1957 Авдонин Владимир Алексеевич рабочее

78/5869 Андрианов Вячеслав Юрьевич рабочее

78/0783 Комаров Владимир Викторович ночное

78/5977 Бесчаскина Александра Владимировна рабочее

78/2093 Бесчаскина Татьяна Николаевна рабочее

78/2847 Мартиросян Грант Арамаисович ночное

78/2157 Бурченко Николай Викторович рабочее

78/4387 Вешнякова Надежда Николаевна рабочее

78/4433 Звягин Владимир Евгеньевич ночное

78/2472 Зыбин Владимир Евгеньевич ночное

78/5923 Байкалова Яна Сергеевна рабочее

78/6268 Геридович Юлия Александровна рабочее

04.07.2016, Пн рабочий

01.07.2016, Пт рабочий

02.07.2016, Сб выходной

03.07.2016, Вс выходной
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78/0624 Иванов Алексей Григорьевич рабочее

78/3002 Осипенкова Лариса Львовна ночное

78/1460 Салахадинова Юлия Александровна ночное

78/2493 Иванова Галина Алексеевна рабочее

78/0828 Королева Лариса Леонидовна рабочее

78/0848 Кошелева Анна Геннадьевна рабочее

78/6318 Студенкова Ольга Александровна ночное

78/5467 Терехина Кристина Алексеевна ночное

78/6013 Ламм Григорий Анатольевич рабочее

78/2761 Лебедева Валентина Даниловна рабочее

78/1080 Макарова Ольга Валентиновна рабочее

78/3371 Удовыдченко Владимир Иванович ночное

78/3571 Ярославцев Александр Георгиевич ночное

78/3705 Мамедов Наджаф Гуламович рабочее

78/4749 Панков Николай Сергеевич рабочее

78/4588 Пастухович Людмила Юрьевна рабочее

78/2321 Гришин Александр Григорьевич ночное

78/2366 Дидковский Валерий Владимирович ночное

78/6092 Сараев Денис Александрович рабочее

78/6193 Свириденко Светлана Леонидовна рабочее

78/5698 Таничева-Сикорская Алла Вадимовна рабочее

78/0783 Комаров Владимир Викторович ночное

78/5192 Урлашов Алексей Михайлович рабочее

78/3414 Хазова Лидия Федоровна рабочее

78/2847 Мартиросян Грант Арамаисович ночное

78/5977 Бесчаскина Александра Владимировна рабочее

78/2093 Бесчаскина Татьяна Николаевна рабочее

78/4433 Звягин Владимир Евгеньевич ночное

78/2472 Зыбин Владимир Евгеньевич ночное

78/3366 Тюник Владимир Петрович рабочее

78/3441 Хусаинова Елена Вадимовна рабочее

78/5768 Шалыгина Наталья Леонидовна рабочее

78/3002 Осипенкова Лариса Львовна ночное

78/1460 Салахадинова Юлия Александровна ночное

78/3955 Шубутинский Владимир Григорьевич рабочее

78/3532 Шуклина Наталья Ивановна рабочее

78/5425 Кожененко Светлана Евгеньевна рабочее

78/6318 Студенкова Ольга Александровна ночное

78/5467 Терехина Кристина Алексеевна ночное

13.07.2016, Ср рабочий

10.07.2016, Вс выходной

11.07.2016, Пн рабочий

12.07.2016, Вт рабочий

07.07.2016, Чт рабочий

08.07.2016, Пт рабочий

09.07.2016, Сб выходной

04.07.2016, Пн рабочий

05.07.2016, Вт рабочий

06.07.2016, Ср рабочий



78/1957 Авдонин Владимир Алексеевич рабочее

78/5869 Андрианов Вячеслав Юрьевич рабочее

78/2157 Бурченко Николай Викторович рабочее

78/3371 Удовыдченко Владимир Иванович ночное

78/3571 Ярославцев Александр Георгиевич ночное

78/4387 Вешнякова Надежда Николаевна рабочее

78/5923 Байкалова Яна Сергеевна рабочее

78/6268 Геридович Юлия Александровна рабочее

78/2321 Гришин Александр Григорьевич ночное

78/2366 Дидковский Валерий Владимирович ночное

78/0624 Иванов Алексей Григорьевич рабочее

78/2493 Иванова Галина Алексеевна рабочее

78/0828 Королева Лариса Леонидовна рабочее

78/0783 Комаров Владимир Викторович ночное

78/6193 Свириденко Светлана Леонидовна рабочее

78/5192 Урлашов Алексей Михайлович рабочее

78/2847 Мартиросян Грант Арамаисович ночное

78/3414 Хазова Лидия Федоровна рабочее

78/5977 Бесчаскина Александра Владимировна рабочее

78/4433 Звягин Владимир Евгеньевич ночное

78/2472 Зыбин Владимир Евгеньевич ночное

78/0848 Кошелева Анна Геннадьевна рабочее

78/6013 Ламм Григорий Анатольевич рабочее

78/2761 Лебедева Валентина Даниловна рабочее

78/3002 Осипенкова Лариса Львовна ночное

78/1460 Салахадинова Юлия Александровна ночное

78/1080 Макарова Ольга Валентиновна рабочее

78/3705 Мамедов Наджаф Гуламович рабочее

78/4749 Панков Николай Сергеевич рабочее

78/6318 Студенкова Ольга Александровна ночное

78/5467 Терехина Кристина Алексеевна ночное

78/4588 Пастухович Людмила Юрьевна рабочее

78/6092 Сараев Денис Александрович рабочее

78/5698 Таничева-Сикорская Алла Вадимовна рабочее

78/3371 Удовыдченко Владимир Иванович ночное

78/3571 Ярославцев Александр Георгиевич ночное

78/2093 Бесчаскина Татьяна Николаевна рабочее

78/3366 Тюник Владимир Петрович рабочее

78/3441 Хусаинова Елена Вадимовна рабочее

19.07.2016, Вт рабочий

20.07.2016, Ср рабочий

21.07.2016, Чт рабочий

16.07.2016, Сб выходной

17.07.2016, Вс выходной

18.07.2016, Пн рабочий

13.07.2016, Ср рабочий

14.07.2016, Чт рабочий

15.07.2016, Пт рабочий



78/2321 Гришин Александр Григорьевич ночное

78/2366 Дидковский Валерий Владимирович ночное

78/5768 Шалыгина Наталья Леонидовна рабочее

78/3955 Шубутинский Владимир Григорьевич рабочее

78/3532 Шуклина Наталья Ивановна рабочее

78/0783 Комаров Владимир Викторович ночное

78/2157 Бурченко Николай Викторович рабочее

78/4387 Вешнякова Надежда Николаевна рабочее

78/2847 Мартиросян Грант Арамаисович ночное

78/6268 Геридович Юлия Александровна рабочее

78/0828 Королева Лариса Леонидовна рабочее

78/4433 Звягин Владимир Евгеньевич ночное

78/2472 Зыбин Владимир Евгеньевич ночное

78/5425 Кожененко Светлана Евгеньевна рабочее

78/1957 Авдонин Владимир Алексеевич рабочее

78/5869 Андрианов Вячеслав Юрьевич рабочее

78/3002 Осипенкова Лариса Львовна ночное

78/1460 Салахадинова Юлия Александровна ночное

78/5923 Байкалова Яна Сергеевна рабочее

78/0624 Иванов Алексей Григорьевич рабочее

78/2493 Иванова Галина Алексеевна рабочее

78/6318 Студенкова Ольга Александровна ночное

78/5467 Терехина Кристина Алексеевна ночное

78/6193 Свириденко Светлана Леонидовна рабочее

78/5192 Урлашов Алексей Михайлович рабочее

78/3414 Хазова Лидия Федоровна рабочее

78/3371 Удовыдченко Владимир Иванович ночное

78/3571 Ярославцев Александр Георгиевич ночное

78/5977 Бесчаскина Александра Владимировна рабочее

78/0848 Кошелева Анна Геннадьевна рабочее

78/6013 Ламм Григорий Анатольевич рабочее

78/2321 Гришин Александр Григорьевич ночное

78/2366 Дидковский Валерий Владимирович ночное

78/2761 Лебедева Валентина Даниловна рабочее

78/1080 Макарова Ольга Валентиновна рабочее

78/3705 Мамедов Наджаф Гуламович рабочее

78/0783 Комаров Владимир Викторович ночное

78/2093 Бесчаскина Татьяна Николаевна рабочее

78/2157 Бурченко Николай Викторович рабочее

28.07.2016, Чт рабочий

29.07.2016, Пт рабочий

30.07.2016, Сб выходной

25.07.2016, Пн рабочий

26.07.2016, Вт рабочий

27.07.2016, Ср рабочий

22.07.2016, Пт рабочий

23.07.2016, Сб выходной

24.07.2016, Вс выходной



78/2847 Мартиросян Грант Арамаисович ночное

78/4387 Вешнякова Надежда Николаевна рабочее

78/6268 Геридович Юлия Александровна рабочее

31.07.2016, Вс выходной


